
COUNCILLOR NAME Email address 

Cllr Simon Fawthrop simon.fawthrop@bromley.gov.uk

Cllr Shaun Slator shaun.slator@bromley.gov.uk

Cllr Jeremy Adams jeremy.adams@bromley.gov.uk

Cllr Mark Brock mark.brock@bromley.gov.uk

Cllr David Cartwright david.cartwright@bromley.gov.uk

Cllr Robert Evans robert.evans@bromley.gov.uk

Cllr Kira Gabbert kira.gabbert@bromley.gov.uk

Cllr Julie Ireland julie.ireland@bromley.gov.uk

Cllr Simon Jeal simon.jeal@bromley.gov.uk

Cllr Jonathan Laidlaw jonathan.laidlaw@bromley.gov.uk

Cllr Ruth McGregor ruth.mcgregor@bromley.gov.uk

Cllr Tony Owen tony.owen@bromley.gov.uk

Cllr Will Rowlands will.rowlands@bromley.gov.uk

Cllr Mark Smith mark.smith3@bromley.gov.uk

Cllr Melanie Stevens melanie.stevens@bromley.gov.uk
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